
The Johnie Imes Invitational
Dates: Oct 3-4, 2016

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6204

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 MIZZOU 282 292 290 864 E
2 Fresno State 291 288 288 867 +3
3 FIU 289 294 292 875 +11
4 Kennesaw State 294 287 295 876 +12
5 Mercer U. 287 300 294 881 +17

Troy 290 295 296 881 +17
7 ETSU 292 291 304 887 +23
8 Rutgers 307 289 293 889 +25
9 Univ. of Memphis 298 292 300 890 +26
10 NIU 299 300 293 892 +28
11 FGCU 298 295 304 897 +33
12 Akron 298 298 302 898 +34
13 North Texas 320 283 299 902 +38
14 Long Beach State 295 307 302 904 +40
15 Little Rock 297 306 305 908 +44
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 MIZZOU 282 292 290 864 E
T 6 Emma Allen 66 72 77 215 -1
T 8 Jess Yuen 73 72 71 216 E
T 19 Cayce Hendrickson 71 74 74 219 +3
T 30 Jess Meek 72 74 76 222 +6
T 30 Clara Young 74 79 69 222 +6

2 Fresno State 291 288 288 867 +3
T 8 Yifei Wang 74 70 72 216 E
T 15 Guðrún Björgvinsdottir 76 70 72 218 +2
T 19 Kristin Simonsen 73 76 70 219 +3
T 25 Mimi Ho 68 78 75 221 +5
T 35 Joanna Kim 77 72 74 223 +7

3 FIU 289 294 292 875 +11
T 12 Camila Serrano 71 76 70 217 +1
T 15 Carolina Rotzinger Ballesteros 70 71 77 218 +2
T 21 Katerina Krasova 72 76 72 220 +4
T 49 Diana Velez Gordillo 82 71 74 227 +11
T 63 Coralia Arias 76 79 76 231 +15

4 Kennesaw State 294 287 295 876 +12
1 Medy Thavong 70 69 72 211 -5
T 2 Dulcie Sverdloff 74 67 72 213 -3
T 49 Charlotte Charrayre 77 76 74 227 +11
T 54 Henriette Nielsen 76 75 77 228 +12
T 54 Laura Estefenn 74 76 78 228 +12

5 Mercer U. 287 300 294 881 +17
T 21 Hannah Mae Deems 70 77 73 220 +4
T 25 Terese Romeo 72 76 73 221 +5
T 30 Lauren Lightfritz 74 74 74 222 +6
T 35 Marin Hanna 76 73 74 223 +7
T 75 Jaelyn Tindal 71 86 81 238 +22

T 5 Troy 290 295 296 881 +17
T 2 Fatima Cano 67 71 75 213 -3
T 39 Bianca Lohbauaer 78 72 74 224 +8
T 39 Lindsey Harrison 72 79 73 224 +8
T 45 Gabi Oubre 77 75 74 226 +10
T 54 Becca Horner 74 77 77 228 +12

7 ETSU 292 291 304 887 +23
T 2 Loy Hee Ying 69 69 75 213 -3
T 25 Linda Dobele 73 71 77 221 +5
T 42 Rachel Pollock 76 75 74 225 +9
T 67 Ankita Kedlaya 79 76 78 233 +17
T 69 Dominika Czudkova 74 82 78 234 +18

8 Rutgers 307 289 293 889 +25
T 12 Ashleigh Greenham 77 69 71 217 +1
T 15 Emily Mills 72 72 74 218 +2
T 49 Tatum Jackson 79 75 73 227 +11
T 60 Carrie-Ann Lee 79 75 75 229 +13
T 69 Astrid Aneman 83 73 78 234 +18
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9 Univ. of Memphis 298 292 300 890 +26
T 15 Michaela Fletcher 74 72 72 218 +2
T 30 Andrea Cropper 73 71 78 222 +6
T 49 Emily Goldenstein 74 75 78 227 +11
T 54 Leighann Cabush 77 79 72 228 +12
62 Madison Thomas 77 74 79 230 +14

10 NIU 299 300 293 892 +28
T 25 Lena Gautier 75 77 69 221 +5
T 25 Brielle Ward 75 74 72 221 +5
T 35 Andréa Agniel 75 75 73 223 +7
T 49 Kelly Anderson 74 74 79 227 +11
81 Isabella Samudio 83 83 85 251 +35

11 FGCU 298 295 304 897 +33
T 6 Megan Blonien 72 69 74 215 -1
T 8 Kate Williamson 68 74 74 216 E
66 Madeline Marck-Sherk 79 74 79 232 +16
T 69 Ailsa Clark 79 78 77 234 +18
T 79 Kelsy Holbert 81 79 85 245 +29

12 Akron 298 298 302 898 +34
T 2 Danielle Nicholson 72 69 72 213 -3
T 45 Pader Her 74 75 77 226 +10
T 45 Allyson Wentworth 75 78 73 226 +10
T 67 Alejandra Velasco 77 76 80 233 +17
T 75 Makayla Dull 77 79 82 238 +22

13 North Texas 320 283 299 902 +38
T 21 Eji Kwon 80 67 73 220 +4
T 42 Sol Lee 82 69 74 225 +9
T 45 Devin Edwards 76 75 75 226 +10
72 Nyca Khaw 82 76 77 235 +19
74 Kalli Jennings 84 72 81 237 +21

14 Long Beach State 295 307 302 904 +40
T 30 Haley Tygret 73 76 73 222 +6
T 39 Maria Davis 71 76 77 224 +8
T 60 Jennifer Yu 75 76 78 229 +13
T 63 Breann Fox 78 79 74 231 +15
73 Holland Shourds 76 79 81 236 +20

15 Little Rock 297 306 305 908 +44
T 35 Hannah Ward 80 73 70 223 +7
T 42 Sabrina Bonanno 73 75 77 225 +9
T 54 Emelie Blennow 71 81 76 228 +12
T 75 Peyton Weaver 77 77 84 238 +22
T 79 Lucy Owen 76 87 82 245 +29
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

T 8 Marit Harryvan MIZZOU 74 71 71 216 E
T 12 Amanda Kim MIZZOU 72 70 75 217 +1
T 21 Cherise Otter MIZZOU 69 72 79 220 +4

T 54 Abby Herrmann Univ. ofMemphis 74 75 79 228 +12
T 63 Jean Tyrrell FGCU 81 73 77 231 +15
78 Ana Maria Rengifo FIU 81 77 81 239 +23



The Johnie Imes Invitational
Dates: Oct 3-4, 2016

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6204

5

Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 MIZZOU 282 292 290 864 E
2 Fresno State 291 288 288 867 +3
3 FIU 289 294 292 875 +11
4 Kennesaw State 294 287 295 876 +12
5 Mercer U. 287 300 294 881 +17

Troy 290 295 296 881 +17
7 ETSU 292 291 304 887 +23
8 Rutgers 307 289 293 889 +25
9 Univ. of Memphis 298 292 300 890 +26
10 NIU 299 300 293 892 +28
11 FGCU 298 295 304 897 +33
12 Akron 298 298 302 898 +34
13 North Texas 320 283 299 902 +38
14 Long Beach State 295 307 302 904 +40
15 Little Rock 297 306 305 908 +44

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Medy Thavong Kennesaw State 70 69 72 211 -5
2 Danielle Nicholson Akron 72 69 72 213 -3

Loy Hee Ying ETSU 69 69 75 213 -3
Dulcie Sverdloff Kennesaw State 74 67 72 213 -3
Fatima Cano Troy 67 71 75 213 -3

6 Megan Blonien FGCU 72 69 74 215 -1
Emma Allen MIZZOU 66 72 77 215 -1

8 Kate Williamson FGCU 68 74 74 216 E
Jess Yuen MIZZOU 73 72 71 216 E
*Marit Harryvan MIZZOU 74 71 71 216 E
Yifei Wang Fresno State 74 70 72 216 E

12 Camila Serrano FIU 71 76 70 217 +1
Ashleigh Greenham Rutgers 77 69 71 217 +1
*Amanda Kim MIZZOU 72 70 75 217 +1

15 Carolina Rotzinger Ballesteros FIU 70 71 77 218 +2
Emily Mills Rutgers 72 72 74 218 +2
Michaela Fletcher Univ. of Memphis 74 72 72 218 +2
Guðrún Björgvinsdottir Fresno State 76 70 72 218 +2

19 Cayce Hendrickson MIZZOU 71 74 74 219 +3
Kristin Simonsen Fresno State 73 76 70 219 +3
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Medy Thavong Kennesaw State 70 69 72 211 -5
2 Danielle Nicholson Akron 72 69 72 213 -3

Loy Hee Ying ETSU 69 69 75 213 -3
Dulcie Sverdloff Kennesaw State 74 67 72 213 -3
Fatima Cano Troy 67 71 75 213 -3

6 Megan Blonien FGCU 72 69 74 215 -1
Emma Allen MIZZOU 66 72 77 215 -1

8 Kate Williamson FGCU 68 74 74 216 E
Jess Yuen MIZZOU 73 72 71 216 E
*Marit Harryvan MIZZOU 74 71 71 216 E
Yifei Wang Fresno State 74 70 72 216 E

12 Camila Serrano FIU 71 76 70 217 +1
Ashleigh Greenham Rutgers 77 69 71 217 +1
*Amanda Kim MIZZOU 72 70 75 217 +1

15 Carolina Rotzinger Ballesteros FIU 70 71 77 218 +2
Emily Mills Rutgers 72 72 74 218 +2
Michaela Fletcher Univ. of Memphis 74 72 72 218 +2
Guðrún Björgvinsdottir Fresno State 76 70 72 218 +2

19 Cayce Hendrickson MIZZOU 71 74 74 219 +3
Kristin Simonsen Fresno State 73 76 70 219 +3

21 Katerina Krasova FIU 72 76 72 220 +4
Hannah Mae Deems Mercer U. 70 77 73 220 +4
Eji Kwon North Texas 80 67 73 220 +4
*Cherise Otter MIZZOU 69 72 79 220 +4

25 Terese Romeo Mercer U. 72 76 73 221 +5
Brielle Ward NIU 75 74 72 221 +5
Mimi Ho Fresno State 68 78 75 221 +5
Lena Gautier NIU 75 77 69 221 +5
Linda Dobele ETSU 73 71 77 221 +5

30 Haley Tygret Long Beach State 73 76 73 222 +6
Lauren Lightfritz Mercer U. 74 74 74 222 +6
Andrea Cropper Univ. of Memphis 73 71 78 222 +6
Jess Meek MIZZOU 72 74 76 222 +6
Clara Young MIZZOU 74 79 69 222 +6

35 Marin Hanna Mercer U. 76 73 74 223 +7
Andréa Agniel NIU 75 75 73 223 +7
Joanna Kim Fresno State 77 72 74 223 +7
Hannah Ward Little Rock 80 73 70 223 +7

39 Bianca Lohbauaer Troy 78 72 74 224 +8
Lindsey Harrison Troy 72 79 73 224 +8
Maria Davis Long Beach State 71 76 77 224 +8

42 Sabrina Bonanno Little Rock 73 75 77 225 +9
Rachel Pollock ETSU 76 75 74 225 +9
Sol Lee North Texas 82 69 74 225 +9

45 Devin Edwards North Texas 76 75 75 226 +10
Pader Her Akron 74 75 77 226 +10
Gabi Oubre Troy 77 75 74 226 +10
Allyson Wentworth Akron 75 78 73 226 +10

49 Tatum Jackson Rutgers 79 75 73 227 +11
Kelly Anderson NIU 74 74 79 227 +11
Emily Goldenstein Univ. of Memphis 74 75 78 227 +11
Diana Velez Gordillo FIU 82 71 74 227 +11
Charlotte Charrayre Kennesaw State 77 76 74 227 +11

54 Leighann Cabush Univ. of Memphis 77 79 72 228 +12
*Abby Herrmann Univ. of Memphis 74 75 79 228 +12
Henriette Nielsen Kennesaw State 76 75 77 228 +12
Becca Horner Troy 74 77 77 228 +12
Laura Estefenn Kennesaw State 74 76 78 228 +12
Emelie Blennow Little Rock 71 81 76 228 +12

60 Jennifer Yu Long Beach State 75 76 78 229 +13
Carrie-Ann Lee Rutgers 79 75 75 229 +13

62 Madison Thomas Univ. of Memphis 77 74 79 230 +14
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63 Coralia Arias FIU 76 79 76 231 +15
*Jean Tyrrell FGCU 81 73 77 231 +15
Breann Fox Long Beach State 78 79 74 231 +15

66 Madeline Marck-Sherk FGCU 79 74 79 232 +16
67 Ankita Kedlaya ETSU 79 76 78 233 +17

Alejandra Velasco Akron 77 76 80 233 +17
69 Dominika Czudkova ETSU 74 82 78 234 +18

Astrid Aneman Rutgers 83 73 78 234 +18
Ailsa Clark FGCU 79 78 77 234 +18

72 Nyca Khaw North Texas 82 76 77 235 +19
73 Holland Shourds Long Beach State 76 79 81 236 +20
74 Kalli Jennings North Texas 84 72 81 237 +21
75 Jaelyn Tindal Mercer U. 71 86 81 238 +22

Makayla Dull Akron 77 79 82 238 +22
Peyton Weaver Little Rock 77 77 84 238 +22

78 *Ana Maria Rengifo FIU 81 77 81 239 +23
79 Lucy Owen Little Rock 76 87 82 245 +29

Kelsy Holbert FGCU 81 79 85 245 +29
81 Isabella Samudio NIU 83 83 85 251 +35
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